EPSON

Epson C135210048 printeri rullik 200000 lehekiilge

Brand : Epson

Product name : C135210048

Product code: C135210048

Epson C135210048. Lehekiiljetootlus: 200000 lehekiilge, Printimistehnoloogia: Tint, Uhilduvus: -
WorkForce Pro WF-C869RDTWFC - WorkForce Pro WF-C869RDTWF - WorkForce Pro WF-C869RD3TWFC -
.... Kogus pakis: 1 tk, Pakendi laius: 90 mm, Pakendi stigavus: 110 mm. Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta: 1470
tk, Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta (UK): 2100 tk, Pohikasti (valimise) laius: 245 mm

Funktsioonid

Lehekiiljetootlus

Printimistehnoloogia

Uhilduvus

Paritoluriik
Pakendi andmed
Kogus pakis
Pakendi laius
Pakendi stigavus

200000 lehekiilge
Tint

- WorkForce Pro WF-C869RDTWFC -

WorkForce Pro WF-C869RDTWF -

WorkForce Pro WF-C869RD3TWFC -

WorkForce Pro WF-C8690DWF
Series - WorkForce Pro WF-
C8690DWF - WorkForce Pro WF-
C8690DTWFC - WorkForce Pro WF-
C8690DTWF - WorkForce Pro WF-

C8690D3TWFC - WorkForce Pro WF-

C8610DWF - WorkForce Pro WF-
C8190DW Series - WorkForce Pro
WEF-C8190DW - WorkForce Pro WF-
C8190DTWC - WorkForce Pro WF-
C8190DTW - WorkForce Pro WF-
C8190D3TWC

Indoneesia

1tk
90 mm
110 mm

Pakendi andmed

Pakendi kdrgus
Pakendi kaal

Logistika andmed

Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta
Peamise pakendi GTIN (EAN/UPC)
Harmonized System (HS) kood
Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta (UK)
Pohikasti (valimise) laius
Péhikasti (valimine) pikkus
Pohikasti (valimise) kérgus
Pohikasti (valimine) brutokaal
Tooteid pdhikasti (valimine) kohta

Ecg,s ‘NNW Ei?)tnj“ﬁ
f0~5—
Standarq Cassette
aintenance Rojjer
OB ipig

R,
L
R R ™
- ram,

70 mm
120 g

1470 tk
8715946628295
84439990

2100 tk

245 mm

470 mm

95 mm

1,22 kg

10 tk

Publication date: 22-OCT-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



8715946629520

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 22-OCT-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



