Epson C13S210048 printeri rullik 200000 lehekülge

Brand : Epson

Product code: C13S210048





Epson C13S210048. Leheküljetootlus: 200000 lehekülge, Printimistehnoloogia: Tint, Ühilduvus: -WorkForce Pro WF-C869RDTWFC - WorkForce Pro WF-C869RDTWF - WorkForce Pro WF-C869RD3TWFC -..... Kogus pakis: 1 tk, Pakendi laius: 90 mm, Pakendi sügavus: 110 mm. Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta: 1470 tk, Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta (UK): 2100 tk, Põhikasti (välimise) laius: 245 mm

Funktsiaanid		Pakandi andmod	
Funktsioonid Leheküljetootlus Printimistehnoloogia Ühilduvus	200000 lehekülge Tint - WorkForce Pro WF-C869RDTWFC - WorkForce Pro WF-C869RDTWFC - WorkForce Pro WF-C869RD3TWFC - WorkForce Pro WF-C8690DWF Series - WorkForce Pro WF- C8690DTWF - WorkForce Pro WF- C8690DTWFC - WorkForce Pro WF- C8690D3TWFC - WorkForce Pro WF- C810DWF - WorkForce Pro WF- C8190DW Series - WorkForce Pro WF-C8190DW - WorkForce Pro WF- C8190DTWC - WorkForce Pro WF- C8190DTW - WorkForce Pro WF- C8190DTWC - WorkForce Pro WF-	Pakendi andmedPakendi kõrgusPakendi kaalLogistika andmedTooteid kaubaaluse kohtaPeamise pakendi GTIN (EAN/UPC)Harmonized System (HS) koodTooteid kaubaaluse kohta (UK)Põhikasti (välimise) laiusPõhikasti (välimise) kõrgusPõhikasti (välimine) pikkusPõhikasti (välimine) brutokaalTooteid põhikasti (välimine) kohta	70 mm 120 g 1470 tk 8715946628295 84439990 2100 tk 245 mm 470 mm 95 mm 1,22 kg 10 tk
Päritoluriik	Indoneesia		
Pakendi andmed			
Kogus pakis Pakendi laius Pakendi sügavus	1 tk 90 mm 110 mm		



8715946629520

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.